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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 1st April 1905, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Tear.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves ...

Fresh Meat : —
Beef

Pork
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef

Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes:
Butter

Cheese

or fresh
than by salting

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...
., Cream
,, Condensed
,, Preserved, other kinds

Eggs ...
Poultry

Rabbits dead (not tinned) ...
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-

Wheat ...
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barlev
f \ * *Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw : —

Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas ...

Gooseberries

Lemons
Oranges ..
Pears
Plums
Strawberries

Hay .
Straw
*Moss Litter ...

Vegetables, Raw : —
Onions

Unennmerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...
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Value £
Cwts.

Quantities.

1904.

11,025
11,542

122

80,969
52,432
11,714

111,039
1,568

16,714
4,171

16,374
14.926

86,662
20,756
44,010

109
15,304

273,237
9,008
3,965
2.587

24,135

1,124,700
342,000
549,900
383,300

29,170
32,780

663,000

55,293
21

62,594

523
14.633

117,641
62
48 •

1,190
2.494
1,556

1,219
2,660

140,037
290,273

26,745
13,418

1,104
4.506

1905.

6,616
2,787

127

88,378
65,193
8,390

77,245
1,376

11,061
2,999

13,022
16,983

69,945
22,015
34,649

8&
17,559

29
354,139

14,245
1,040
8,206

28,252

2,584,500
255,800
434,700
230,600

25,530
73,180

768,800

95,186

104,049

438
22,870

247,293
508
55

2,429
1,661
2300
1,754

357
56,301

192,210
29,218
40,993
12,253

553
4,574

* Not shown in 1904.
Statistical Office, Cnstom House, London, 3rd April, 1905.

A. J. WOOD.


